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lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Tongeren 23-06-2018
noordwest

Naam

J.M. BOLK

J.M. BOLK

ALFRED SUPER

J. LANTING

J. LANTING

T. MIDDEL

ALFRED SUPER

T. MIDDEL

H. WEITERING
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H.J. KOSTER

H. WEITERING

H. WEITERING

T. MIDDEL

COMB. SMIT

G.J. KOOIJMAN

G.J. KOOIJMAN

H. WEITERING

JS. LUBBEN

GEBR. VD VEEN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
G.J. KOOIJMAN

H. WEITERING

J.H. KONING

H. WEITERING
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
JS. LUBBEN

JOS BANUS

J. LANTING

T. MIDDEL

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING

COMB. SMIT

COMB. SMIT

JS. LUBBEN

COMB. SMIT

J.H. KONING

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL

JOS BANUS
COMB. SMIT
H.J. KOSTER

G.J. KOOIJMAN

Los:07.00

Afstand

253,325
2
260,925
248,329
2
260,028
2
2
251,540
254,277
260,228
2
3
3
259,497
246,428
2
4
261,174
261,782
2
3
5
261,787
6
3
248,024
2
263,535
3
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2
261,162
2

5
2
4

Deelnemers:18

Groep B

AD/AP Get Ring

6/2

6

6/2

8/3

8

8/4

6

8
15/7
11/4

7/2
15
15

8
25/5
20/4
20
15
10/3

6/1
11
20
15

9/2
15
11

8/1
10
10/2

8

8
11
15
25
25
10
25

9

6/1
10
25

7
20
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7-1000657V
6-1084937V
7-1001751
7-1001261
7-1653736
6-1827736
7-1001746
7-1000820
7-1000682
3-1653308V
7-4703001
5-1242775
5-1242774V
7-0136726
7-4705895V
7-1000717
7-1000723V
3-1669444
7-1000444
6-1854913
6-1081602
7-1000727
3-1669432V
5-1243057
7-1000667
4-1473211
3-1651322
1-1098428
3-1572821
7-1001248
7-1000819
7-1653640V
5-1242772
7-4705892
6-1081424
6-1828007
7-1653495
7-1001525V
7-1000251Vv
7-1001464
7-1653660V
4-4753660
7-1000726V

Duiven:171

Tijd

10.15.43
10.15.44
10.22.22
10.18.06
10.18.06
10.28.07
10.28.51
10.28.11
10.21.32
10.23.51
10.33.38
10.26.39
10.26.52
10.35.47
10.36.27
10.25.57
10.26.54
10.31.14
10.39.39
10.40.18
10.34.19
10.28.34
10.33.51
10.43.38
10.35.06
10.37.28
10.32.09
10.43.28
10.45.47
10.32.48
10.43.13
10.41.47
10.40.21
10.47.30
10.47.54
10.49.24
10.47.59
10.50.06
10.50.00
10.52.08
10.48.44
10.50.02
10.38.12

Snelheid

1294,345
1294,234
1289,367
1253,551
1253,551
1249,365
1249,342
1248,965
1248,133
1247,304
1218,105
1217,229
1215,954
1204,977
1198,880
1196,476
1190,983
1190,817
1188,970
1188,286
1186,391
1181,466
1176,247
1170,582
1169,411
1169,207
1169,067
1168,665
1167,144
1166,958
1164,852
1146,451
1141,549
1140,648
1138,646
1138,439
1138,230
1137,684
1135,486
1135,218
1134,498
1131,261
1129,307

Punten

1000,0
988,1
976,2
964,3
952,4
940,5
928,6
916,7
904,8
892,9
881,0
869,0
857,1
845,2
833,3
821,4
809,5
797,6
785,17
773,8
761,9
750,0
738,1
726,2
714,3
702,4
690,5
678,6
666,7
654,8
642,9
631,0
619,0
607,1
595,2
583,3
571,4
559,5
547,6
535,7
523,8
511,9
500,0



